Bnlfstat Tournament Results: Sooner Athletic Conf. Champ.

Sooner Athletic Conf. Champ.

Lincoln Park West G.C. OklaCity OK
Tournament Dates; 04/19 - 04/20, 2019

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

72 72

2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

1 Oklahoma City University
Wayland Baptist U.
Southwestern Christian
Texas Wesleyan U.
Houston - Victoria

St. Thomas- TX

Central Christian
Southwest, Univ. of (NM)
Okla Panhandle State

303
313
314
334
344
339
378
366

310
310
309
320
331
339
354
372

613
623
623
654
675
678
732
738

+37
+47
+47
+78
+99
+102
+156
+162

2
3
4
T5
T5
7
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T11
14
T 15

T15
T17

1 MelissaEldredge
Chante Van 2yl
Elena Sinde Romero
Natalie Gough
Brittany Boles
Summer Pearson
Joely Henderson
Carey Dodds
Loren Matrone
Madelyn Lehr
Emily Hunt
Lauren Behnken
Regan McQuaid
Kelly Swanson
Kayla Witt

Myra Truong
Brooke Sullivan

Okla City
Waylnd Bap
TX Wesley
Okla City
SCU
Waylnd Bap
TX Wesley
Waylnd Bap
Okla City
SCU

TX Wesley
Okla City
Okla City
Hou-Victor
SCU

St Thom-TX
TX Wesley

71
73
76
79
72
74
76
79
77
78
76
74
79
79
82
81

72
75
73
72
79
78
78
75
7
7
79
81
7
78
75
7
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143
148
149
151
151
152
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
157
157
158

-1
+4
+5
+7
+7
+8

+10

+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+14
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T17
T17
T20
T20
22
T23
T23
25
T 26
T 26
T 26
29
T30
T30
T32
T32
34
35
36
37
38
39
T40
T40
42
43

45
T 46
T 46
T 46

49

50

51

Lauryn Pritchard
Leah Lerma

Clair Hill
McKenzie McCoy
Aubrey Zastoupil
Haley Washburn
Rachel Eckert
Courtney Krause
Baily Bowman
Jaci Trotter
Rebekah Thompson
Kenlie Baxter
AriannaMedina
Mary Kate Krueger
Kari Thorn
Kendra Jellison
Kari Kirl

Iris Sidello
Jocelyn Villafranca
Hannah Price
Kristin Westlake
Emilee Smith
Alyssa Ramirez
Sydni Hill
Victoria Garcia
Jacey Steel
Ashley Branch
Alyssa Goins
Jaycie Mills
Rylee Higgins
Vanessa Warner
Mattie Grumbles
Emily Jaroszewski
Bayleigh Myers

Okla City
Hou-Victor
Okla City
Okla City
TX Wedley
SCU

Okla City

St Thom-TX
CCC

TX Wedley
WayInd Bap
WayInd Bap
Okla City
Hou-Victor
St Thom-TX
CCC

CCC
Southwest
Hou-Victor
Mid-Am Chr
Mid-Am Chr
OPSU

CCC
Southwest
Hou-Victor
OPSU
OPSU

St Thom-TX
Southwest
OPSU

CCC
Southwest
St Thom-TX
OPSU

81
82
83
83
78
83
83
87
81
84
85
86
86
83
83
84
90
88
86
85
87
85
93
91
93
92
96
98
94
99
97
111
129

77
77
76
77
83
78
79
78
84
81
81
81
81
85
85
85
81
85
88
90
92
95
87
90
90
94
92
92
96
91
94
113
131
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158
159
159
160
161
161
162
165
165
165
166
167
167
168
168
169
171
173
174
175
179
180
180
181
183
186
188
190
190
190
191
224
260

+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+18
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+27
+29
+30
+31
+35
+36
+36
+37
+39
+42
+44
+46
+46
+46
+47
+80
+116
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd
TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 332.89 326.78 329.83
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 9 9 18

PLAYER STATISTICS:
Average Score: 8480 8351 84.16

Rounds Below Par: 2 1 3
Rounds Even Par: 1 2 3
Rounds Above Par: 48 48 96
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